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CXP/CFP{

INCITS* T10
— SAS 4 — 96G (4x24)

QSFP28 -{ InfiniBand EDR 104G (4x260)
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INCITS T11 —FC-P-6P (4x326)

INCITS T10
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INCITS T11 —FC-PI-5 (4x166)

IEEE 802.3by — Ethernet 25G — 11
SFP/SFP+SFP28 { INCITS T11 —FC-PI-6 — 32G -

IEEE 802.3ba
— Ethernet 40G

mini SAS HD - InfiniBand 56G FDR 56G—

INCITS T10
— SAS 3 —48G (4x12)
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Chart Key:

Ethernet
InfiniBand
Fibre Channel
PCle

SAS

Note:
Port Bandwidth = Data Rate x
Number of Lanes

OpWise Optical Integrated TAP Cable Assemblies
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Fiber — Passive™

A4

Y4

N\

a4

Data Rate Total Length
Type Standards Per Lane | Throughput | Connector| | Connector Il Cable Application Part No. Range
MXC or OM3,
MXC Assemblies 100G+ 10-25 Gbps [0.120-1.6 TBs MXC MPO Breakout | OM4,0525 | Server / Switch | 106210-xxxx | 10 to 100m
10GBase-X to
CXP/ CFP 100GBase-X 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps oMz Leaf / Spine
245 MPO Trunks 10-100G FCoE 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps 24f MPO 24f MPO oM3 0’M4 Storage 106284-xxxx | 0.5 to 300m
312G IB EDR 26 Gbps 312 Gbps ' HPC
10GBase-X to Leaf / Spine,
100GBase-X 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps HPC, HDF-MDF
CXP / CFP 10-312G IB SDR-EDR| 5-26 Gbps [10-312 Gbps |  12f or 24f 12f or 24f 0oM3, HPC
FlexiBend™ Trunks 128G FC 32Gbps | 128Gbps |FlexiBend™ MPO|FlexiBend™ MPO| OM4,052 |  Storage | -0626000x 0.5 t0300m
40-100G FCoE 10-25 Gbps | 40-100 Gbps Storage
10GBase-X to Server/
100gBase-X 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps ToR Switch
QSFP 8f to 4x SFP |10/20G IB SDR/DDR| 5-10 Gbps 10-20 Gbps OM3, HPC
Breakouts 1GFC32GFC | 1-32Gbps | 4-128 Gbps MPO (B xLC OM4, 052 Storage | 2062830 0.5t0300m
10-100G FCoE 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps Storage
10GBase-X to Leaf / Spine,
100GBase-X 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps HPC, HDF-MDF
10/104GIB SDR-EDR| 5-26 Gbps 10-104 Gbps OM3, HPC
QSFP 8f MPO Trunks 128G FC 32 Gbps 128 Gbps MPO MPO OM4, 052 Storage 106283-xxxx | 0.5 to 300m
40-100G FCoE 10-25 Gbps | 40-100 Gbps Storage
1000Base-X to Blade Server /
10GBase-X 1-10 Gbps 1-10 Gbps ToR Switch
couwplex [V fgiszzRF/cD PR ‘rl’;g gggz 110_3220(?;&5 Mini LC Lc OM3 or OM4 St'c-)ll'P:ge 106273-xxxx | 05 to 300m
10-100G FCoE 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps Storage
1000Base-X to
100GBase-X 1-100 Gbps | 1-100 Gbps Multi
Simplex Pigtails & [10/20G IB SDR/DDR| 5/10 Gbps | 10/20 Gbps 1 or 2f OM3, HPC .
Duplexjumpers | 1GFC32GFC | 1-32Gbps | 1326Gbps | “CSGFC | LGSGFC 1 gus 052 | Storage Multi 1050 300m
10-100G FCoE 10-100 Gbps | 10-100 Gbps Storage
Fiber — Active™
100GBase-PSM4 25 Gbps 100 Gbps Storage
104G IB EDR 26 Gbps 104 Gbps HPC
AOC Pigtail 128G FC 32 Ghps 128 Gbps QSFP28 LCS 0S2 Storage 106423-xxxx [ 1to5m
100G FCoE 25 Gbps 100 Gbps Storage
SAS-4 24 Gbps 96 Gbps Storage
100GBase-PSM4 25 Gbps 100 Gbps Spine/Leaf
104G IB EDR 26 Gbps 104 Ghps HPC
AOC Pigtail 128G FC 32 Gbps 128 Gbps QSFP28 MPO 0S2 Storage 106422-xxxx | 1to5m
100G FCoE 25 Gbps 100 Gbps Storage
SAS-4 24 Ghps 96 Gbps Storage
40G Ethernet 10 Gbps 40 Gbps Spine/Leaf
56G IB FDR 14 Gbps 56 Gbps HPC
AOC Pigtail 32GFC/64G FC 8/16 Gbps | 32/ 64 Gbps QSFP14 MPO 0S2 Storage 106416-xxxx | 1to5m
40G FCoE 10 Gbps 40 Gbps Storage
SAS-2.1/SAS-3 6/12Gbps | 6/12 Gbps Storage
40G Ethernet 10 Gbps 40 Gbps Spine/Leaf
40G IB QDR 10 Gbps 40 Gbps HPC
AOC Pigtail 32GFC 8 Gbps 32 Gbps QSFP10 MPO 0S2 Storage 106414-xxxx | 1to5m
40G FCoE 10 Gbps 40 Gbps Storage
SAS-2.1 6 Gbps 24 Gbps Storage
SAS-3 12 Gbps 48 Gbps Storage
AOC 40GBase-SR4 & -XR4| 10 Gbps 40 Gbps mini-SAS HD 3 | mini-SAS HD 3 OoM3 Storage 106415-xxxx | 5to 100m
56G IB FDR 14 Gbps 56 Gbps HPC
Transceivers
Part No. Form Factor Protocol Interface Typical Data Rate (Gbps) Typical Reach
TRPRG1VA1C000E2G SFP 1000 Base-T RJ-45 1.25 100m
TRPRG1ESXCO00E2G SFP SX LC 1.25 550m
TRBUG1CXBCO00E2G SFP GE BX10 LC 1.25 10km
TPP4XGDSOC000E2G SFP+ 10GBase-SR LC 9.953 300m
TPP2XGFLOCO00E2A SFP+ 10GBase-LRL LC 10.3125 1.4km
TPP5XGFLRCO00E2A SFP+ 10GBase-LR LC 9953 10km

§ In development
** Additional product detail available from www.molex.com/link/datacenter.html

Abbreviations
Fibre Channel (FC), Fibre Channel over Ethernet (FCoE), InfiniBand (IB), Serial Attached SCSI (SAS)
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